BASEBALL LANDESLIGA GRUPPE 2 SAISON 2014

Teilnehmende Mannschaften

Karlsruhe Cougars 2

Heilbronn Pirates

Bretten Kangaroos

Freiburg Knights

Villingendorf Cavemen
Heidelberg Hedgehogs 2

Spielbeginn: 15:00 Uhr
Spieldauer: 9 Innings

Spielplan

Spielnr.
12.003
12.006
12.009
12.011
12.019
12.023
12.026
12.029
12.018
12.037
12.038
12.041

Tabelle

TEAM

Datum

27.04.2014
04.05.2014
11.05.2014
18.05.2014
14.06.2014
22.06.2014
29.06.2014
06.07.2014
27.07.2014
27.07.2014
02.08.2014
10.08.2014

Uhrzeit
15:00
16:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
11:00
15:00
14:00
14:00

Heim
Villingendorf
Heilbronn
Villingendorf
Bretten
Heidelberg 2
Freiburg
Villingendorf
Karlsruhe 2
Villingendorf
Villingendorf
Villingendorf
Villingendorf

PCT

Gast

Freiburg
Villingendorf
Karlsruhe 2
Villingendorf
Villingendorf
Villingendorf
Heilbronn
Villingendorf
Neuenburg 3
Neuenburg 3
Heidelberg 2
Bretten

GB

Ergebnis
0-16
16-8
9-0
10-5
16-15
14-17
14-17
8-6
23-10
19-23
15-20
7-12



TEAM

Freiburg Knights 10
Heidelberg 9
Hedgehogs 2

Bretten Kangaroos 7
Heilbronn Pirates 5
Karlsruhe Cougars 2 4
Villingendorf 3
Cavemen

Nach oben
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PCT
.833
150
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333
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https://www.btcavemen.de/index.php/baseball-landesliga-2014.html?#top
http://www.tcpdf.org

